
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1228

 2 UNWANTED Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0216

 3 ASTON PIVOT Grade order Grade 5 4C 4P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 546066 3/0205

 4 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2204

 5 KEEPSAKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 2/1189

 6 REX MANIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/3S. Ellis 556850 2/1180

 7 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1174

 8 ASTON WHISKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 547283 3/0169

 9 MAGGIE WOOLSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/0148

 10 TENDER HEIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0145

 11 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1142

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0138

 13 JOHNNY WAGGA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1135

 14 SOLID TANK Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 557697 1/0129

 15 NO INVITE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 556854 1/0128

 16 CAWBOURNE GINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/0119

 17 WESTSIDE YOGI Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0114

 18 EL PEKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0113

 19 LET'S GO ENYA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 553525 1/0111

 20 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2111

 21 TIGGERLONG GILL Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/2M. Finn 555079 3/2108

 22 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0102

 23 VICTOR PREVAILS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/093

 24 MR. NIXON Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 2P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/090

 25 CHASIN' JAX 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/084

 26 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 4P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/178

 27 HIGHWAY TO YELL Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/272

 28 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Wasson 549618 1/066

 29 EASTERN HAWK Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/066

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 December 2022 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MORAINE JADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FTF)Y 7Y 6P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 31 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/263

 32 REGAL TORANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMERLEY RED 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 8/6200

 2 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3114

 3 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 25/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/396

 4 SOUR STRAPS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R9, P 6Y 6P 5P 5/1P. Reid 551664 5/4152

 5 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6198

 6 TICK IT OFF Dropping in grade TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 5/4138

 7 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/3168

 8 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3156

 9 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/3145

 10 FRONT ROW Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3136

 11 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6117

 12 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 6/5111

 13 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4111

 14 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3111

 15 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 8P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4105

 16 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3102

 17 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 7/699

 18 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/293

 19 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/391

 20 DANA MAGGIE 4 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/379

 21 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/469
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SOLAR Last start placegetter WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 1/2B. Talbot 535360 11/10222

 2 LORETTA BALE 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 12/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11300

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Dropping in grade WAG, 11/11/2022, R10, P 1M 1M 5P 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 31/19266

 4 ASTON CAREY Last start winner WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2B. Talbot 544066 9/7276

 5 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5294

 6 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 6Y 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 11/8240

 7 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Holmes 538068 8/7183

 8 SONGBIRD IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 7/5207

 9 SWISH CHICK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 14/9174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/0151

 2 ROWDY REBEL Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Fothergill 553652 1/0151

 3 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/096

 4 SINGING BONE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 2P M/1N. Mcmenamin 560857 0/0134

 5 JUNE THE WEAPON Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 3P M/1C. Bradley 556091 0/0117

 6 STAGGER'S STAR Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/0104

 7 AEROPLANE CARMEL Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 2P (FEL)P 3P M/1G. Small 548822 0/096

 8 FAST KAY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/096

 9 MARIONVALE LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1S. Fothergill 555673 0/092

 10 CRUCIAL Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST KAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/096

 2 TAYLEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 4P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/092

 3 CHASING ANDY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/12/2022, R1, P

WAG, 25/11/2022, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0116

 4 LOVES FOR LOSERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2022, R1, P

TEM, 06/12/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/0108

 5 CHASIN' FREDDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/12/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/080

 6 GOT A PRINCIPLE First start M/1P. Dooner 557289 0/00

 7 AUTONOMOUS First start M/1G. Mitchell 551583 0/00

 8 DANA RIPPER First start M/1R. Mcdonald 561601 0/00

 9 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1D. Carter 555080 0/056

 10 ONE WAY STREET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5Y M/1J. Fothergill 553655 0/055

 11 CHASING MALLY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557975 0/045

 12 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/050

 13 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 6P M/1B. Talbot 557208 0/042

 14 TRIPPIN' TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 4P 4Y M/1S. Ellis 556855 0/061

 15 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/060

 16 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/044

 17 TAMMY TURBO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB BARKER Last start winner WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 7/6195

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Kemp 529259 7/6243

 3 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 7/5207

 4 SWISH CHICK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 14/9174

 5 KING DESMOND Last start winner SHP, 19/12/2022, R12 1P 2P 1P 5/3B. Smith 540242 5/1228

 6 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/3264

 7 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1228

 8 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/12/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2204

 9 EMERLEY RED 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 8/6200

 10 CAWBOURNE GINGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/0119

 11 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3114

 12 KAIQUE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6117

 13 BLACKJACK ELLA 3 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2111

 14 REEFTON LASS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3111

 15 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6198

 16 KEEPSAKE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 17/12/2022, R4 5P 1P 6P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 2/1189

 17 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2177

 18 FOX KEY Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mulrine 536144 4/0156

 19 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0126

 20 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 17/12/2022, R5 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 5/4117

 21 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0113

 22 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0111

 23 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/391

 24 CHASIN' JAX 3 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/084

 25 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/379

 26 MORAINE JADE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R2, Y (FTF)Y 7Y 6P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 27 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 4/5 525 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTSIDE CANDY Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 9/4222

 2 MISS KEY 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 536147 6/5114

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545210 3/0252

 4 KLOUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/1D. Breust 544884 5/3240

 5 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539648 7/0207

 6 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 529919 10/2207

 7 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smith 530574 6/4207

 8 TIGGERLONG CAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/1M. Finn 543526 6/3198

 9 TIGGERLONG WATER Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/2M. Finn 543523 5/2156

 10 NANGAR TEDDY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2144

 11 BRINDLE BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/2G. Anesbury 536321 5/2123

 12 KAIQUE 4 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1117

 13 TELL ME ANYTHING Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1108

 14 HILLY'S HOWLER 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 4P 5/4D. Carter 523984 5/091

 15 DANA MAGGIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 4/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTSIDE HITMAN Last start winner WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3R. Mckinnon 545291 2/1168

 2 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 2/0114

 3 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0111

 4 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/087

 5 CHASIN' JAX 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/084

 6 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/081

 7 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 7P M/1M. Finn 555078 0/0118

 8 MARIONVALE PIES Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 8P M/1B. Fothergill 555669 0/082

 9 TIGGERLONG RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P M/1H. Finn 555081 0/082

 10 YABBIE MAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Ellis 557980 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2111

 2 REGAL TORANA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORETTA BALE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 12/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Holmes 538068 8/7183

 2 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score SHP, 12/12/2022, R3 4P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Mcclelland 528425 8/7129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST KAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/096

 2 CHASING ANDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/12/2022, R1, P

WAG, 25/11/2022, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0116

 3 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/050

 4 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R2, P 6P M/1B. Talbot 557208 0/042

 5 YABBIE MAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Ellis 557980 0/033

 6 MARIONVALE BENNY Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Fothergill 555670 0/078

 7 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1D. Carter 555080 0/056

 8 TAMMY TURBO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS KEY 2 Last start winner WPK, 30/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 536147 6/5114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 December 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA MAGGIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 16/12/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 4/079

 2 KAIQUE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1117
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